
DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART 
Tuesday, January 27 Singapore  8:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 28 At Sea   

Thursday, January 29 Penang, Malaysia 8:00 am 6:00 pm 
Friday, January 30 Phuket, Thailand 7:00 am 7:00 pm 
Saturday, January 31 At Sea   

Sunday, February 1 At Sea   

Monday, February 2 Hambantota, Sri Lanka 9:00 am 8:00 pm 
Tuesday, February 3 Colombo, Sri Lanka 7:00 am 4:00 pm 
Wednesday, February 4 Cochin, India 2:00 pm  

Thursday, February 5 Cochin, India  5:00 pm 
Friday, February 6 At Sea   

Saturday, February 7 Bombay (Mumbai), India 6:30 am  

Sunday, February 8 Bombay (Mumbai), India Disembark   
 


